

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Civil Appeal No(s). 5868/2011

B.KUSUMANATH

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

K.SHARADA & ANR.

Respondent(s)

Date : 18-01-2018 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARUN MISHRA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MOHAN M. SHANTANAGOUDAR

For Appellant(s) Mr. Abhijat P. Medh, AOR

For Respondent(s) Mr. A.Ravi Babu, Adv.
Mr. Nikhil Swami, Adv.
Ms. Divya Swami, Adv.
Ms. Prabha Swami, v.
Mrs. Prabha Swami, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

As prayed by learned counsel appearing for the
respondents, list after fifteen days.

(NEELAM GULATI)
COURT MASTER (SH)

(JAGDISH CHANDER)
BRANCH OFFICER