

ITEM NO.801
(Mentioning)

COURT NO.5

SECTION XII-A

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

M. A. Diary No.34648 of 2022 in Civil Appeal No(s). 5868/2011

B.KUSUMANATH

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

K.SHARADA & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(M.A. No.34658/2022: APPLICATION FOR DIRECTIONS ON BEHALF OF THE RESPONDENTS)

Date : 04-11-2022 This application was orally mentioned today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE K.M. JOSEPH
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE HRISHIKESH ROY

For Appellant(s) Mr. Shadan Farasat, AOR

For Respondent(s) Mrs. Prabha Swami, AOR (Mentioned by)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

M. A. Diary No.34648 of 2022 in C.A. No.5868/2011

List the matter on 10th of November, 2022.

(JAGDISH KUMAR)
COURT MASTER (SH)

(MATHEW ABRAHAM)
COURT MASTER (NSH)